Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

Tim Bobanic 2021 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

Supervisor of Elections
EREVARD COUNTY
Party Yote-by-Mail Requests
|Barcf00t Bay Rec Dist I Democratic 809
Nonpartisan 501
Republican 709
Totals 2,019
|Canavcral Port Authority I Democratic 1,005
Nonpartisan 619
Republican 871
Totals 2,495
|Capc Canaveral I Democratic 1,005
Nonpartisan 619
Republican 871
Totals 2,495
|C0ngrcssi0nal District 8 I Democratic 2,947
Nonpartisan 1,666
Republican 2,622
Totals 7,235
|C0unty Commission District 2 I Democratic 1,005
Nonpartisan 619
Republican 871
Totals 2,495
|C0unty Commission District 3 I Democratic 809
Nonpartisan 501
Republican 709
Totals 2,019
|C0unty Commission District 4 I Democratic 933
Nonpartisan 454
Republican 895
Totals 2,282
|C0unty Commission District 5 I Democratic 200
Nonpartisan 92
Republican 147
Totals 439
|Holiday Park Rec Dist I Democratic 99
Nonpartisan 53
Republican 105
Totals 257

Thursday, February 19, 2026
3:42:43PM

Page 1 of 3



Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|H0usc District 31 I

|H0usc District 32 I

|H0usc District 33 I

|H0usc District 34 I

|lndian Harbour Beach I

|Mclb0urnc Village I

|Palm Bay I

|P0rt Authority District 5 I

|Sch001 Board District 2 I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2021 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Vote-by-Mail Requests

1,005
619
871

2,495

1,034
493
937

2,464

99
53
105
257

809
501
709
2,019

933
454
895
2,282

101
39
42

182

99
53
105
257

1,005
619
871

2,495

1,005
619
871

2,495

Thursday, February 19, 2026
3:42:43PM

Page 2 of 3



Tim Bobanic
Supervisor of Elections

BREVARD COUNTY

|Sch001 Board District 3 I

|Sch001 Board District 4 I

|Sch001 Board District 5 I

|Scbastian Inlet District I

|Scnat0rial District 19 I

|South Brevard Rec Spec Dist I

|Uninc0rp0ratcd County I

|C0untywidc I

Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

Party

Democratic

Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

Democratic
Nonpartisan
Republican
Totals

2021 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

Vote-by-Mail Requests

809
501
709
2,019

933
454
895
2,282

200

92
147
439

1,156
645
965

2,766

2,947
1,666
2,622
7,235

1,942
1,047
1,751
4,740

809
501
709
2,019

2,947
1,666
2,622
7,235

Thursday, February 19, 2026
3:42:43PM

Page 3 of 3



