



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2021 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
Barefoot Bay Rec Dist	Democratic	809
	Nonpartisan	501
	Republican	709
	Totals	2,019
Canaveral Port Authority	Democratic	1,005
	Nonpartisan	619
	Republican	871
	Totals	2,495
Cape Canaveral	Democratic	1,005
	Nonpartisan	619
	Republican	871
	Totals	2,495
Congressional District 8	Democratic	2,947
	Nonpartisan	1,666
	Republican	2,622
	Totals	7,235
County Commission District 2	Democratic	1,005
	Nonpartisan	619
	Republican	871
	Totals	2,495
County Commission District 3	Democratic	809
	Nonpartisan	501
	Republican	709
	Totals	2,019
County Commission District 4	Democratic	933
	Nonpartisan	454
	Republican	895
	Totals	2,282
County Commission District 5	Democratic	200
	Nonpartisan	92
	Republican	147
	Totals	439
Holiday Park Rec Dist	Democratic	99
	Nonpartisan	53
	Republican	105
	Totals	257



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2021 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
House District 31	Democratic	1,005
	Nonpartisan	619
	Republican	871
	Totals	2,495
House District 32	Democratic	1,034
	Nonpartisan	493
	Republican	937
	Totals	2,464
House District 33	Democratic	99
	Nonpartisan	53
	Republican	105
	Totals	257
House District 34	Democratic	809
	Nonpartisan	501
	Republican	709
	Totals	2,019
Indian Harbour Beach	Democratic	933
	Nonpartisan	454
	Republican	895
	Totals	2,282
Melbourne Village	Democratic	101
	Nonpartisan	39
	Republican	42
	Totals	182
Palm Bay	Democratic	99
	Nonpartisan	53
	Republican	105
	Totals	257
Port Authority District 5	Democratic	1,005
	Nonpartisan	619
	Republican	871
	Totals	2,495
School Board District 2	Democratic	1,005
	Nonpartisan	619
	Republican	871
	Totals	2,495



Mail Ballot Requests by Party Affiliation

2021 Municipal & Spec Dist Election

	<u>Party</u>	<u>Vote-by-Mail Requests</u>
School Board District 3	Democratic	809
	Nonpartisan	501
	Republican	709
	Totals	2,019
School Board District 4	Democratic	933
	Nonpartisan	454
	Republican	895
	Totals	2,282
School Board District 5	Democratic	200
	Nonpartisan	92
	Republican	147
	Totals	439
Sebastian Inlet District	Democratic	1,156
	Nonpartisan	645
	Republican	965
	Totals	2,766
Senatorial District 19	Democratic	2,947
	Nonpartisan	1,666
	Republican	2,622
	Totals	7,235
South Brevard Rec Spec Dist	Democratic	1,942
	Nonpartisan	1,047
	Republican	1,751
	Totals	4,740
Unincorporated County	Democratic	809
	Nonpartisan	501
	Republican	709
	Totals	2,019
Countywide	Democratic	2,947
	Nonpartisan	1,666
	Republican	2,622
	Totals	7,235